Child Support Calculation Details

4
(> Tools One 2017
‘D[VORCEMATE Calculation #1 Using $200,000 for husband's income and $4,000 for wife's incomer | January 18 2018

Jonathan Deirdre
Gross Employment Income 0 4,000
Taxable Canadian Dividends 200,000 0
T Ty T e , 500,000 ~2 560
Difference between Taxable and Actual CDN dividends (CSG, Sch. lli, s.5) (29,060) 0
Gross-up of income from sources taxed at a lower rate (CSG, s.19(1)(h)) 15,721 0
Gross-up of non-taxable income (CSG, s.19) 17,5619 0
Annual Guidelines Income 204,180 4,000
# of Children for whom party pays CSG Table Amount - i3 2
CSG Table Amount 2,727 0
Child Support (Table) 2,727
SSAG Low SSAG Mid SSAG High
Jonathan Deirdre| Jonathan Deirdre| Jonathan Deirdre
Guidelines Income 17,015 333 17,015 333 17,015 333
Gross-up of non-taxable income (2,770) 0 (2,770) 0 (2,770) 0
Spousal Support (3,269) 3,269 (4,512) 4,512 (5,036) 5,036
Child Support (Table) (2,727) 0 (2,727) 0 (2,727)] 0
Taxes and Deductions (1,848) (312) (1,257) (753) (1,020) (909)
Benefits and Credits 26 410 61 292 76 256
INDI ($) 6,427 3,700 5,810 4,384 5,638 4716
INDI (%) 63.5% 36.5% 57.0% 43.0% 54.0% 46.0%
50.0% 50.0%

NDI % for range extension

Line 260 Taxable Income
Federal Income Tax
Provincial Income Tax
CPP and El

Taxes and Deductions (Annual)

60,773
(10,999)
(11,171)

0
(22,170)
(1,848)

43,227

(2,804)
(852)
(90)
(3,746)
(312)

145,859

(6,673)
(8,406)
0
(15,079)
(1,257)

Taxes and Deductions (Monthly)
Line 236 Net Income (Family)
Combined Child Benefits (Fed/Prov)
GST/HST Credit(s)

Benefits and Credits (Annual)

160,773
308

0

308

26

43,227
4,507
415
4,922
410

145,

733
61

58,141
(5,713)
(3,236)

(90)
(9,039)
(753)

139,565

64.435

(4,932) (7,004)
(7,310) (3,811)

0

(90)

(12,242)  (10,905)

1,020)

(909)

139,565
912

0

912

76

64,435

3,076
0

3,076

Benefits and Credits (Monthly)

256

SSAG It

Years of marriage/cohabitation
Deirdre's age at separation

Years until youngest child finishes high school
Marriage/cohabitation period of 20 years or more
"Rule of 65" (Deirdre's age plus marriage/cohabitation period)

20
52

yes
yes

Support Scenario Details Monthly $

A. SSAG Low

B. SSAG Mid

C. SSAG High

Jonathan Deirdre| Jonathan Deirdre| Jonathan Deirdre
Gross Income 14,245 333 14,245 333 14,245 333
Taxes and Deductions (1,848) (312) (1,257) (753) (1,020) (909)
Benefits and Credits 26 410 61 292 76 256
Spousal Support (3,269) 3,269 (4,512) 4512 (5,036) 5,036
Child Support (Table) (2,727) 2,727 (2,727) 2,727 (2,727) 2,727
Net Disposable Income (NDI) 6,427 6,427 5,810 7,111 5,538 7,443
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