

		THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO
Child Support Calculation Details	<u>Jonathan</u>	<u>Deirdre</u>
Gross Employment Income	0	4,000
Taxable Canadian Dividends	200,000	4.000
Line 150 Total Income Difference between Taxable and Actual CDN dividends (CSG, Sch. III, s.5) Gross-up of income from sources taxed at a lower rate (CSG, s.19(1)(h)) Gross-up of non-taxable income (CSG, s.19) Annual Guidelines Income	200,000 (29,060) 15,721 17,519 204,180	4,000 0 0 4,000
# of Children for whom party pays CSG Table Amount	2 2,727	0
CSG Table Amount Child Support (Table)	2,727	

Child Support (Table)		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR					
SSAG Details Monthly\$	SSAGL	ow	SSAGN	/lid	SSAG High		
SSAG Details Monthly \$	Jonathan	Deirdre	Jonathan	<u>Deirdre</u>	<u>Jonathan</u>	<u>Deirdre</u>	
o III Para Iranga	17,015	333	17,015	333	17,015	333	
Guidelines Income	(2,770)	0	(2,770)	0	(2,770)	0	
Gross-up of non-taxable income	(3,269)	3,269	(4,512)	4,512	(5,036)	5,036	
Spousal Support	(2,727)	0	(2,727)	0	(2,727)	0	
Child Support (Table)	(1,848)	(312)	(1,257)	(753)	(1,020)	(909)	
Taxes and Deductions	26	410	61	292	76	256	
Benefits and Credits	6,427	3,700	5,810	4,384	5,538	4,716	
INDI (\$)	63.5%	36.5%	57.0%	43.0%	54.0%	46.0%	
INDI (%)	50.0%	50.0%					
NDI % for range extension			ersertheimset rich	Targett and	ing disended to the		
Taxes and Deductions Annual S	160,773	43,227	145,859	58,141	139,565	64,435	
Line 260 Taxable Income	(10,999)	(2,804)	(6,673)	(5,713)	(4,932)	(7,004)	
Federal Income Tax		(852)	(8,406)	(3,236)	(7,310)	(3,811)	
Provincial Income Tax	(11,171)	(90)	(0, 100)	(90)	0	(90)	
CPP and El		(3,746)	(15,079)	(9,039)	(12,242)	(10,905)	
Taxes and Deductions (Annual)	(22,170)	(3,740)	(1,257)	(753)	(1,020)	(909)	
Taxes and Deductions (Monthly)	(1,848)	(312)	(1,201)	(
Benefits and Credits Annual:		42 227	145,859	58,141	139,565	64,435	
Line 236 Net Income (Family)	160,773	43,227		3,500	912	3,076	
Combined Child Benefits (Fed/Prov)	308	4,507	733	3,300	0	0,0.0	
GST/HST Credit(s)	0	415		3,500	912	3,076	
Benefits and Credits (Annual)	308	4,922	1	292	76	256	
Benefits and Credits (Monthly)	26	410	61	292	10		
SSAG Duration Information	Sucudious, day		customer in the			00	
Years of marriage/cohabitation		***************************************				20	
Deirdre's age at separation						52	
Years until youngest child finishes high	school					7	
Marriage/cohabitation period of 20 years	or more					yes	
"Rule of 65" (Deirdre's age plus marriage	e/cohabitation p	eriod)				yes	
Nule of 05 (Deliaic 5 age plat marrieg							

Support Scenario Details Monthly \$	A. SSAG Low		B. SSAG Mid		C. SSAG High	
Gross Income Taxes and Deductions Benefits and Credits Spousal Support Child Support (Table) Net Disposable Income (NDI)	Jonathan 14,245 (1,848) 26 (3,269) (2,727) 6,427	Deirdre 333 (312) 410 3,269 2,727 6,427	Jonathan 14,245 (1,257) 61 (4,512) (2,727) 5,810	Deirdre 333 (753) 292 4,512 2,727 7,111	Jonathan 14,245 (1,020) 76 (5,036) (2,727) 5,538	Deirdre 333 (909) 256 5,036 2,727 7,443